



LEN Europese Masters Kampioenschappen 2022



MASTER 55-59 MEN

11 VAN ETTINGER Martin

NED	1965	JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ											
	1.0	101C	1.2	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	18.00	18.00	
	1.0	103C	1.6	5.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	17.60	35.60	
	1.0	201A	1.7	4.0	2.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	15.30	50.90	
	1.0	202C	1.5	5.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	21.00	71.90	
	1.0	301C	1.6	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	4.0	4.5	18.40	90.30	
	1.0	401C	1.4	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	22.40	112.70	

MASTER 45-49 MEN

3 VAN VEEN Richard

NED	1976	JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ											
	1.0	103B	1.7	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	33.15	33.15	
	1.0	203B	2.3	3.0	3.0	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	20.70	53.85	
	1.0	401A	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	35.10	88.95	
	1.0	5132D	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	39.60	128.55	
	1.0	105C	2.4	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	54.00	182.55	
	1.0	403C	2.2	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	37.40	219.95	
	1.0	5231D	2.1	6.0	7.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	35.70	255.65	

MASTER 25-29 MEN

4 ADEMA Thijmen

NED	1997	JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ											
	1.0	103B	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	4.5	30.60	30.60	
	1.0	201C	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	24.75	55.35	
	1.0	401C	1.4	5.5	5.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.0	4.0	20.30	75.65	
	1.0	104C	2.2	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	2.5	3.0	24.20	99.85	
	1.0	402C	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0	4.0	24.00	123.85	
	1.0	5221D	1.7	5.0	5.0	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	22.10	145.95	
	1.0	203C	2.0	3.5	3.5	2.5	2.5	3.5	3.0	2.5	18.00	163.95	

3 meter

MASTER 60-64 WOMEN

2 VAN DER MEER Yvonne

NED	1961	JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ											
	3.0	5111A	2.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	45.00	45.00	
	3.0	301A	2.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	43.00	88.00	
	3.0	201A	1.9	8.0	8.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	45.60	133.60	
	3.0	5211A	2.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	7.5	8.5	8.5	7.5	49.00	182.60	
	3.0	5231D	2.0	6.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	43.00	225.60	

MASTER 45-49 WOMEN

1 VAN DER WYCK Anouk

NED	1975	JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ											
	3.0	5111A	2.0	5.5	5.0	4.0	6.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	33.00	33.00	
	3.0	201A	1.9	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	35.15	68.15	
	3.0	403C	1.9	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	40.85	109.00	
	3.0	5223D	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	5.5	42.00	151.00	
	3.0	5231D	2.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	7.0	39.00	190.00	
	3.0	203A	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	43.20	233.20	

MASTER 40-44 WOMEN

8 VAN HOOFF Maaike

NED	1981	JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ											
	3.0	101B	1.5	7.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	33.00	33.00	
	3.0	201B	1.8	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	32.40	65.40	
	3.0	301B	1.9	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	35.15	100.55	
	3.0	103B	1.6	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	30.40	130.95	
	3.0	403C	1.9	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	41.80	172.75	
	3.0	203B	2.2	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	39.60	212.35	



LEN Europese Masters Kampioenschappen 2022



MASTER 35-39 WOMEN

4	BERENDSEN Miranda	NED	1986	JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ										35.15	35.15		
				3.0	403C	1.9	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0			29.60	64.75
				3.0	103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.0			39.90	104.65
				3.0	201A	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5			23.00	127.65
				3.0	301A	2.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0			30.10	157.75
				3.0	401B	1.4	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0			29.00	186.75
3.0	5111A	2.0	3.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	4.0								

5	BIANCHI Miranda Alida J.	NED	1987	JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ										25.50	25.50		
				3.0	101B	1.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5			34.20	59.70
				3.0	201A	1.9	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	5.5			34.00	93.70
				3.0	301A	2.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			25.90	119.60
				3.0	401B	1.4	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	5.5			24.80	144.40
				3.0	103B	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5			34.00	178.40
3.0	5231D	2.0	5.0	4.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	4.5								

MASTER 30-34 WOMEN

4	DIJKSTRA Aranka	NED	1990	JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ										27.00	27.00		
				3.0	101B	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			0.00	27.00
				3.0	201A	1.9	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0			25.00	52.00
				3.0	301A	2.0	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.0	4.0			21.70	73.70
				3.0	401B	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			30.40	104.10
				3.0	103B	1.6	7.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0			18.90	123.00
3.0	202A	1.8	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5								

MASTER 25-29 WOMEN

1	MERCKENS Anouk	NED	1996	JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ										36.00	36.00		
				3.0	103B	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5	7.5			48.30	84.30
				3.0	5132D	2.1	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.0	8.0	7.5			37.80	122.10
				3.0	5331D	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			52.80	174.90
				3.0	105B	2.4	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5			50.40	225.30
				3.0	403B	2.1	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	9.0	8.5			51.60	276.90
3.0	5233D	2.4	7.5	8.0	7.0	6.0	7.0	8.0	7.0								

MASTER 55-59 MEN

13	VAN ETTINGER Martin	NED	1965	JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ										16.80	16.80		
				3.0	101C	1.4	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	5.0			14.25	31.05
				3.0	103C	1.5	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5			22.80	53.85
				3.0	201A	1.9	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	3.5			23.40	77.25
				3.0	301C	1.8	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0			17.00	94.25
				3.0	302C	1.7	2.5	2.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5			18.85	113.10
3.0	401C	1.3	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5								

MASTER 45-49 MEN

3	VAN VEEN Richard	NED	1976	JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ										32.80	32.80		
				3.0	103B	1.6	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	5.5	6.5	7.0			31.45	64.25
				3.0	401A	1.7	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.0			43.05	107.30
				3.0	403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5			43.05	150.35
				3.0	5132D	2.1	7.0	7.5	6.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			36.00	186.35
				3.0	105B	2.4	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	6.5	4.0	5.0			13.50	199.85
				3.0	405C	2.7	0.5	2.0	1.5	2.5	2.0	1.5	1.5			44.00	243.85
				3.0	5231D	2.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.5	7.5				

MASTER 25-29 MEN

3	ADEMA Thijmen	NED	1997	JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ										28.80	28.80		
				3.0	103B	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			25.50	54.30
				3.0	201C	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.0			20.15	74.45
				3.0	401C	1.3	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0			19.80	94.25
				3.0	105C	2.2	3.0	2.5	2.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	2.5			29.45	123.70
				3.0	403C	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0			21.00	144.70
				3.0	5231D	2.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5			34.00	178.70
				3.0	5111A	2.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5				



LEN Europese Masters Kampioenschappen 2022



Toren

MASTER 60-64 WOMEN

3 VAN DER MEER Yvonne	NED 1961	JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ	5.0 101B 1.3	8.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.5	6.0	7.5	29.25	29.25
			5.0 401B 1.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	35.25	64.50
			5.0 103B 1.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	33.15	97.65
			5.0 201A 1.7	8.5	9.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	40.80	138.45
			5.0 5211A 1.8	8.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	36.90	175.35

MASTER 45-49 WOMEN

2 VAN DER WYCK Anouk	NED 1975	JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ	5.0 103B 1.7	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	35.70	35.70
			5.0 612B 1.7	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	7.0	6.5	5.0	27.20	62.90
			5.0 5223D 2.3	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	44.85	107.75
			5.0 401B 1.5	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	30.00	137.75
			5.0 403C 2.2	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	34.10	171.85
			5.0 5231D 2.1	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	25.20	197.05

MASTER 40-44 WOMEN

4 VAN HOOFF Maaike	NED 1981	JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ	5.0 103B 1.7	7.5	8.5	8.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	38.25	38.25
			5.0 201B 1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.5	32.00	70.25
			5.0 301B 1.7	1.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	23.80	94.05
			5.0 401B 1.5	8.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.0	9.0	36.00	130.05
			5.0 403C 2.2	7.5	8.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	48.40	178.45
			5.0 203C 2.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	32.00	210.45

MASTER 25-29 WOMEN

2 MERCKENS Anouk	NED 1996	103B 1.7 5.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	35.70	35.70
		401B 1.5 5.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	27.00	62.70
		612B 1.7 5.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	5.5	6.5	33.15	95.85
		5132D 2.2 5.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	8.0	6.5	5.5	7.5	44.00	139.85
		5231D 2.1 5.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	43.05	182.90
		403C 2.2 5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	39.60	222.50

MASTER 45-49 MEN

4 VAN VEEN Richard	NED 1976	JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ	5.0 103B 1.7	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	37.40	37.40
			5.0 401B 1.5	6.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	33.75	71.15
			5.0 612B 1.7	5.0	5.5	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	30.60	101.75
			5.0 403C 2.2	7.0	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.0	45.10	146.85
			5.0 5132D 2.2	5.0	4.5	6.0	4.5	5.0	6.5	6.5	35.20	182.05
			5.0 105C 2.4	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5	48.00	230.05



LEN Europese Masters Kampioenschappen 2022



Synchroon 3 meter

MASTER 100+ WOMEN

3	VAN DER MEER Yvonne VAN DER WYCK Anouk	NED 1961	JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ												36.00	36.00
			NED 1975 JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ													
		3.0	101B	2.0	7.5	7.0	5.0	5.0	6.5	5.5	5.0	6.5	6.0	46.80	82.80	
		3.0	401B	2.0	8.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	38.40	121.20	
		3.0	203A	2.4	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	43.20	164.40	

MASTER 50-99 WOMEN

10	DIJKSTRA Aranka VAN HOOFF Maaïke	NED 1990	JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ												40.80	40.80
			NED 1981 JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ													
		3.0	101B	2.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	16.80	57.60	
		3.0	401B	2.0	5.0	6.5	4.0	5.0	1.0	2.0	1.5	1.0	1.5	26.40	84.00	
		3.0	201A	1.9	6.0	7.0	4.5	5.5	2.0	1.5	2.0	1.0	2.0	19.38	103.38	


3m Synchro Mixed

Mixed 100+

2	BASHTBAVI Yadollah VAN DER MEER Yvonne	NED 1949	ZPC AMERSFOORT												40.20	40.20
			NED 1961 JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ													
		3.0	101B	2.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.5	6.0	5.0	49.20	89.40	
		3.0	401B	2.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.5	9.0	9.0	8.5	8.0	42.60	132.00	
		3.0	5231D	2.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	6.5	5.0	41.40	173.40	

Synchroon toren

Mixed 100+

2	JOOP STOTIJN - 100X BASHTBAVI Y. / VAN DER MEER Y.	 NED	101B	2.0	5m	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	8.0	8.0	44.40	44.40
			401B	2.0	5m	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	42.00	86.40
			5211A	1.8	5m	5.5	6.5	6.5	4.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0	34.56	120.96
			103B	1.7	5m	7.0	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	33.15	154.11

Team wedstrijd

Mixed 150+

2	VAN DER MEER Yvonne VAN DER WYCK Anouk VAN VEEN Richard	NED 1961	60F	JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ												40.80	40.80
		NED 1975	45F	JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ													
		NED 1976	45M	JOOP STOTIJN - DSZ													
		1	1.0	201A	1.7	8.5	7.5	8.0	8.0	8.0	8.5	8.0	40.80	81.60			
		3	1.0	105C	2.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.5	7.0	46.00	127.60			
1	3.0	5211A	2.0	7.5	8.5	6.5	8.0	7.5	7.0	8.5	39.60	167.20					
2	3.0	203A	2.4	6.0	4.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.5	42.55	209.75					
2	5.0	5223D	2.3	6.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	47.30	257.05					
3	5.0	403C	2.2	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0							